Vw
MC
\A%
CYy
SS
RJ
\A%
PE
AL
TK
KH
DD
GL
RN
BX
CE
LT
MW
AH
v
PY
\AV
KM
\AV
CH
\AV
AZ
* IS
FF
* SH
CX
* MK
CcwW
* HS

1969
1805
6191
962
6136
640
8030
967
2622
244
1512
904
1341
115
2046
172
1130
210
5139
237
1027
827
1121
521
2226
209
8856
424
325
707
175
67
106
404

N2EF2553

AF
DY
KC
DM
CYy
Vv
Us
EL
HY
JT
Vw
JK
DH
\'A%
GD
FC
EY
HS
BW
EM
PY
JA
\'A%
HV
DS
EN
IC
* UK
\A%
* PR
CA
* KN
AV
* TK

9337
2010
1513
312
2353
508
1223
507
2017
903
1972
184
1107
209
6189
1105
355
1689
397
1114
605
1210
7776
317
1348
623
1125
2002
715
212
311
53
1300
303

1,000
@1,000
3,000
3,000
1,000
@1,000
2,000
1,000
7,000
1,000
@1,000
4,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
@1,000
3,000
2,000
@1,000
4,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
6,000
uss
2,000
4,000
4,000
5,000

2:25 P.M.
$

1,000
@1,000
@1,000
3,000
@1,000
5,000
1,000
2,000
@1,000
4,000
@1,000
2,000
@1,000
7,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
6,000
3,000
@1,000
3,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
1,000
U/s
4,000
U/s
6,000
4,000
3,000
U/s

*

Vw
AT
KT
VA
AL
MM
BD
KM

FK
AP
MS
AP
FF
\A%
AH
KP
BJ
BG
FY
JL
vC
PC
Kw
AL
GG
Bz
SJ
VW
GG
Vv
CU
KJ
BR

AH
KF
Lw
MA
Vw
KY
Vw
SH
FH
BS
Vw
CH
Vw
BM
LM
RX
AR
JT
HF
KH
\'A%
HC
AY
TS
\'A%
MH
\'A%
MF
\A%
™W
AH
HK
RT
PM
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EAOHF257r 9:25 ALM.
$

1971
262
427
90
149
37
325
91
244
55
613
30
1314
24
206
40
724
81
325
16
5700
71
2013
63
1984
767
325
222
8789
909
108

148
38

8863
24
267
5566
1015
84
1302
35
924
8855
357
898
9015
46
1018
25
448
65
924
20
1444
111
704
96
522
14
203
82
218
78
375
1819
3108
89

$
@1,000
5,000
2,000
6,000
15,000
6,000
4,000
6,000
1,000
8,000
9,000
7,000
5,000
7,000
7,000
u/s
@1,000
8,000
6,000
u/s
@1,000
10,000
@1,000
10,000
1,000
u/s
4,000
12,000
1,000
u/s
38,000
u/s
10,000
36,000

$
4,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
@1,000
9,000
@1,000
5,000
2,000
5,000
@1,000
10,000
@1,000
5,000
3,000
6,000
16,000
U/s
3,000
7,000
3,000
U/s
4,000
U/s
10,000
8,000
7,000
8,000
26,000
U/s
3,000
U/s
2,000
12,000

*

\A%
TT
AG
XX
AA
vC
KL

AA
DD
Vw
NL
\'A%
GJ
\'A%
XX
DD

\'AY%
XX
\'AY%
LV
AK
LM
\'A%
SS
FM
HK
VW
TT
EC
SN
VW
BF

AA
NC
\'A%
PP
\'A%
Cp
\'A%
HK
\'A%
TP
AA
XX
A
VA
\'A%
JB
A%

PJ

XX
\'A%
RT
\'A%
UK
AA
UN
\'A%

\AY
TT
CB
XX
RC
GJ

$ $ $
8818 7,000 VV 8813 7,000 VW 1028 9,000
19 u/s | * CG 333 19,000 | * KA 171 u/S
486 3,000 BB 8909 7,000 AB 8113 5,000
1015 u/s | * 2124 u/s | * PT 121 u/S
1038 13,000 CC 8113 6,000 AS 915 4,000
666 21,000 | * LT 4 20,000 | * SE 3300 4,000
8182 3,000 EE 2647 1,000 BC 1281 3,000
8013 u/s | * KY 777 18,000 | * AB 95 8,000
4654 4,000 EE 198 19,000 KC 1168 9,000
678 us | * 11 323 u/s | * KF 292 u/S
331 4,000 EV 998 13,000 CX 1115 2,000
9999 31,000 | * GM 83 11,000 BU 402 1,000
6188 9,000 VV 7333 4,000 AX 9396 1,000
88 30,000 [ * UU 61 11,000 VW 126 5,000
6338 6,000 FF 530 5,000 CA 1104 @1,000
9913 U/S | * DD 3636 u/s VvV 314 3,000
8881 22,000 PC 822 8,000 LS 2881 3,000
3777 U/S |[* NS 21 7,000 AZ 1887 3,000
199 19,000 VW 1967 5,000 US 148 11,000
748 u/sS | * VK 69 u/s VW 1121 2,000
3168 7,000 BL 8812 4,000 VL 614 2,000
6 30,000 [ * BW 87 6,000 RW 205 1,000
852 10,000 VW 422 2,000 BL 8075 @1,000
66 42,000 | * SL 555 10,000 ES 1115 3,000
201 6,000 SB 2881 8,000 DK 527 1,000
6161 u/S |* AD 62 8,000 CF 915 3,000
8881 7,000 VW 324 @1,000 LY 1029 @1,000
488 U/S | * FC 6633 5,000 VH 233 7,000
168 40,000 BH 3778 1,000 KN 1106 @1,000
600 U/sS | * AK 9%4 6,000 TL 613 3,000
811 7,000 CC 985 9,000 VW 1112 3,000
33 U/S |* BL 8989 4,000 LB 8207 @1,000
220 6,000 FL 390 3,000 VV 7786 2,000
1111 10,000 | * EJ 202 u/s MT 6120 1,000
$ $ $
9225 5,000 VV 214 5,000 AW 9032 @1,000
68 22,000 | * MZ 999 16,000 | * KM 52 u/s
208 22,000 PP 124 3,000 VV 533 4,000
31 u/sS | * 9968 205,000 | * FK 626 u/s
1628 24,000 VvV 709 5,000 PP 3373 3,000
5 41,000 | * FB 22 13,000 | * CK 8008 4,000
688 80,000 AZ 1990 4,000 KW 907 3,000
8887 73,000 | * KH 10 uU/s | * KY 64 u/s
193 8,000 SK 1326 1,000 LV 553 4,000
18 25,000 | * UU 545 U/S|* EM 151 2,000
9489 7,000 VW 702 2,000 VV 196 7,000
849 us |* UD 15 u/s DE 520 10,000
8238 4,000 AY 9399 22,000 JY 3231 1,000
9 58,000 | * UN 100 u/S DJ 1029 @1,000
988 78,000 VW 216 3,000 ET 936 3,000
8888 70,000 | * KV 26 u/S FW 6661 3,000
1228 6,000 VV 9991 8,000 TK 9138 1,000
779 640,000 | * SY 838 8,000 FS 846 2,000
138 16,000 VvV 211 16,000 RC 1718 2,000
3883 63,000 | * EN 13 u/S GP 831 4,000
628 28,000 VW 719 3,000 VW 1217 @1,000
888 34,000 | * KT 123 u/S HM 205 2,000
2628 24,000 RT 623 4,000 JC 1606 2,000
3 55,000 | * LP 27 u/s SL 2378 @1,000
9389 22,000 CW 3110 @1,000 JG 501 1,000
7 us [* vl 19 6,000 VV 8909 1,000
9998 36,000 SZ 326 4,000 GN 1623 1,000
804 u/s | * VI 1010 u/s EU 6811 @1,000
8813 1,000 VW 277 4,000 GC 897 3,000
2299 u/s |* DT 51 5,000 HL 1126 3,000
9228 6,000 VW 1907 @1,000 VW 538 3,000
1821 20,000 | * KL 49 5,000 HX 7054 @1,000
3286 4,000 RS 5260 1,000 JC 6273 1,000
99 18,000 | * CH 57 4,000 LY 7631 1,000

@1,000: JLEEHEECIRHGME AT » SRR L, 000CE FHE A - MEFEMT  @1,000: There was no bidder for the mark, it is therefore sold to the applicant at a special
F4% e R B TS -

U/S: BEEfE

il

LRI ARATEIE g B -
* RPREEE S (P ERE)

fee of $1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be taken as payment of the special
fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)





